

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.8156-8157/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No.563/2010 and WPC No.280/2011 passed by the High Court of Tripura At Agarthala)

M/S. BHARTI TELEMEDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.16949/2015 (XIV)

IA NOS.2,3 & 4 (APPLICATIONS FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL SUBMISSIONS, INTERVENTION AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T)

Date : 31-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Farsaiya, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AORMr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.R. Madhav Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Shelly Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Syree Basu Malik, Adv.
Mr. Chaitnaya S., Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Raina, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List these matters for final disposal on 06.09.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER